2024 1900 SE ABS
PARTS MABRAM

55027

N
&9 51\ 55028A

WD

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

F2871

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2024 7900 SE ABS
Coving

ITEM NAME

BRACKET (Ref # 11057)

COWLING,UPP,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 55027)
COWLING,LWR (Ref # 55028)

COWLING,INNER (Ref # 55028A)
COWLING,UPP,SIDE,LH,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 55028B)
COWLING,UPP,SIDE,RH,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 55028C)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X20 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154A)
DAMPER,12X23 (Ref # 92161)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172)

NUT (Ref # 92210)

BOLT-FLANGED,5X14 (Ref # 130)

PART NUMBER
11057-2669
55027-5313-660
55028-0704
55028-0705
55028-0706-51P
55028-0707-51P
92154-0829
92154-4294
92161-1367
92172-0262
92210-0571
130BA0514

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1

Ul 00 Ul = N N = a a a4 a

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



