

2024 Z900 SE ABS

PARTS LIST

Cowling

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET (Ref # 11057)	11057-2669	1
COWLING,UPP,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 55027)	55027-5313-660	1
COWLING,LWR (Ref # 55028)	55028-0704	1
COWLING,INNER (Ref # 55028A)	55028-0705	1
COWLING,UPP,SIDE,LH,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 55028B)	55028-0706-51P	1
COWLING,UPP,SIDE,RH,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 55028C)	55028-0707-51P	1
BOLT,SOCKET,5X20 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0829	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-4294	2
DAMPER,12X23 (Ref # 92161)	92161-1367	1
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0262	5
NUT (Ref # 92210)	92210-0571	8
BOLT-FLANGED,5X14 (Ref # 130)	130BA0514	5